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ORDER ACCEPTING SETTLEMENT OFFER 

BY THE COMMISSION :.: 

We performed a service evaluation on a pay telephone 
operated by Tel Call Communication, Inc. 
February 16, .19.99 .. Through written correspondence, we not'ified,Te,1 
Call of the apparent violations. We then performed a reevaluati'oIT 
of the same pay telephone station on April 21, 1999. Although. Tel 
Call had reported that all violations had been corrected, apparent 
violations of Rule 25-24.515 (9) (a), Flo.rida Admini 

___discovered in the ·f:ipst .inspection were still 
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BY THE COMMISSION: 

We performed a service evaluation on a pay telephone station 
operated by Tel Call Communication, Inc. (Tel Call or Company) on 
February 16, .1999. Through written correspondence, we notified Tel 
Call of the apparent violations. We then performed a reevaluation 
of the same pay telephone station on April 21, 1999. Although Tel 
Call had reported that all violations had been corrected, apparent 
violations of 25-24.515 (9) (a), Florida Administrative Code, 
discovered in the first inspection were still present in the 
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reevaluation. Specifically, at Pay Telephone Station Number 407
__...'293-9675, the correct address of location was not sted and a 
----~leegible or correct telephone number was not posted. 

g~~ On July 2, 1999, Tel Call contacted our staff to discuss 
EAG settlement of this case and request a de rral from our July 6, 
LEG I999, Agenda Conference. On July 2, 1999, Tel Call submitted its 
MAS 
OPC 

offer to settle which is attached hereto and incorpora~ed·b~rein as 
Attachment A. In its settlement , Tel Call agreed -to-:-

PAl !Tolunta ly pay $200 to the General Revenue Fund; 2) conduct a 
SEC , thorough inspection of all its pay telephones to ensure compliance 
~~~ with Commission rules; and 3) ensure problems are clearly 
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I would liketo make. MttIemeIIt aftWof S2OO...will iMpectai p-.phon.".....u.,.. 
comply wiII't the ruI-. and:..when notiftedofa violation ..the Publics.rw::.Commission. I wi.. 
..... probIema..cr..ay~andffxect l*ontrepartillQtJwl..,..~ 
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